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Thursday - May 30, 2024

11:00am - 12:00pm Registration, Lunch and Exhibits
12:00pm - 12:10pm Welcome & Opening Remarks
12:10pm - 12:45pm Music Therapy and Stroke

Sally Ann Nichols

12:45pm - 1:15pm Palliative Care & Stroke
Joshua Jackson, MD

1:15pm - 1:45pm To Go or Not to Go, that is the Question
Kirstin Knudson, MSN, RN, SCRN
& Elizabeth Peters, MSN, RN, SCRN

1:45pm - 2:00pm Break & Exhibits
2:00pm - 3:00pm Breakout Sessions
Michael Stiefel, MD & Jesse Schuette, MD
3:00pm - 3:15pm Break & Exhibits
3:15pm - 3:45pm Posterior Strokes
Adam Heller, MD
3:45pm - 4:15pm SAH and Cardiac Arrest
Lauren Green, MSN, RN
4:15pm - 4:45pm In Search for Effective Therapies for Hand Function
Recovery after Stroke.
Jing Xu, PhD
4:45pm - 5:00pm Closing Remarks
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7:00am - 8:30am

8:30am - 8:45am

8:45am - 9:30am

9:30am -10:00am

10:00am - 10:30am

10:30am - 11:00am

11:00am - 11:45am

1:45am - 12:30pm

12:30pm - 1:30pm

1:30pm - 1:45pm

1:45pm - 2:30pm

2:30pm - 3:15pm

3:15pm - 3:45pm

3:45pm - 4:15pm

4:15pm - 5:00pm

5:00pm - 5:15pm

Friday - May 31, 2024

Registration, Breakfast, and Exhibits

Welcome & Opening Remarks

Updates and Hot Topics from
International Stroke Conference 2024
Parth Sheth, MD

Evaluation and Management of Non-Disabling Stroke and TIA
Anna Katema, DO

Advances in the Endovascular
Treatment of Acute Ischemic Stroke
Cargill Alleyne, MD

Break & Exhibits

Transfer Integrated Telestroke
Jonathan Z. Berkowitz, MD

Unintended Consequences of Randomized Controlled Trials:
In Defense of Our Special Stroke Populations

TBD

Lunch

Promise Story
Intro: Jesse Schuette, MD

Multidisciplinary approach to the treatment of brain AVMs
Aman Patel, MD

Surgical and Endovascular Treatment of Aneurysms
Eric Sauvageau, MD

Break and Exhibits

Surgical Treatment of Ischemic and Hemorrhagic Stroke
Marcus Stephens, MD

Stroke Recovery and Rehabilitation
Kyle Aman, MD

Closing Remarks
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Conference Medical Directors

Jesse Schuette, MD

Cerebrovascular and Endovascular Neurosurgery
Comprehensive Stroke Center

Piedmont Atlanta Hospital
Jesse.schuette@piedmont.org

Speakers

Cargill Alleyne, MD
Neurosurgery

Comprehensive Stroke Center
Piedmont Augusta Hospital
Cargill.Alleyne@piedmont.org

Kyle Aman, MD

Medical Director, Encompass Rehabilitation Center
Atlanta, GA

amankyle@gmail.com

Jonathan Z. Berkowitz, MD

Medical Director, Center for Emergency Medical Services
and Centralized Transfer Center

Northwell Health

Long Island, NY

jzberko@gmail.com

Lauren Green, MSN, RN, NRP, CEN, CFRN, CCRN, TCRN
Neuroscience System Educator

Northeast Georgia Health System
Lauren.Green@nghs.com

Adam Heller, MD

Managing Partner, Operations
Telespecialists
aheller@tstelemed.com

Joshua Jackson, MD
Supportive Medicine
Piedmont Atlanta Hospital
joshua.jackson@piedmont.org

Anna Katema, DO
Neurohospital Service
Stroke Neurology

Piedmont Fayette Hospital
Anna.katema@piedmont.org

Kirstin C. Knudson, MSN, RN, SCRN
Stroke Program Outreach Coordinator
WellStar North Fulton Hospital
Kirstin.Knudson@wellstar.org

piedmont.org/neuroconference

Michael F. Stiefel, MD PhD

Cerebrovascular and Endovascular Neurosurgery
Comprehensive Stroke Center

Piedmont Atlanta Hospital
Michael.stiefel@piedmont.org

Sally Ann Nichols, MM, LPMT, MT-BC
Music Therapy Clinical Supervisor

University of Georgia
sallyannnichols@uga.edu

Aman Patel, MD

Director of Cerebrovascular and Endovascular Neurosur-
gery | Director of the Neuroendovascular Program, Profes-
sor, Neurosurgery

Harvard Medical School

Massachusetts General Hospital

Boston, MA

abpatel@mgh.harvard.edu

Elizabeth A. Peters, MSN, RN, SCRN
Stroke Program Manager
Comprehensive Stroke Center
WellStar North Fulton Hospital
Elizabeth.Peters@wellstar.org

Eric Sauvageau, MD

Medical Director, Baptist Stroke Center | Medical Director,
Neurosurgical Oncology, Baptist-MD Anderson Center
Baptist Hospital

Jacksonville FL

ericsauvageau@hotmail.com

Parth Sheth, MD
Neurohospital Service
Stroke Neurology
Piedmont Atlanta Hospital
Parth.sheth@piedmont.org

Marcus Stephens, MD
Neurosurgery

Piedmont Atlanta Hospital
drstephens@legacybrainspine.com

Jing Xu, PhD

Assistant Professor

Cognition and Dexterity (CoDex) Lab Neurostimulation Lab
Department of Kinesiology, COE—Neuroscience, ILS
University of Georgia

jing.xu@uga.edu
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